
28th IHF Men's World Championship 2023
Poland & Sweden

Preliminary Round - Group G

Match Team Statistics SUN 15 JAN 2023
18:00

Husqvarna Garden, JönköpingMatch No: 31

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPG-000400--_83 1 Report Created  SUN 15 JAN 2023 19:26

EGY  30 - 19  MAR
(13 - 9) (17 - 10)

Referees: LOPEZ GRILLO JReferees:  / LENCI S (ARG)

EGY - Egypt
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 HOMAYED Abdelrahman 1 28:32
7 RAMADAN Shady 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 12:45

11 ELNAKKADY Ahmed 3/7 43 2/3 1/4 58:15
15 MOHAMED Ahmed 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 1 3 21:41
24 ELMASRY Ibrahim (C) 2 1 39:33
31 ELWAKIL Omar
39 ELDERAA Yehia 3/3 100 1/1 1/1 1/1 17:34
42 KADDAH Hassan 7/9 78 4/4 3/5 2 2 2 32:46
45 ELDERAA Seif 4/4 100 1/1 1/1 2/2 3 2 2 1 39:43
48 ABDELHAK Mohab 3/6 50 2/4 1/2 1 1 1 1 41:05
53 SAAD Akram 5/8 63 3/5 2/2 0/1 58:46
55 MAHMOUD Mohsen 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 2 1 18:46
80 MESILHY Ahmed 2 9:41
90 MOHAMED Ali 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 2 1 10:53
91 SANAD Mohammad
92 ALY Mohamed 2 30:00

Bench/Team
30/47 64 8/8 5/8 8/15 2/2 2/8 2/3 3/3 11 12 8 3 1 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 HOMAYED Abdelrahman 14/24 58 4/9 44 2/2 100 6/8 75 0/1 0 1/1 100 1/3 33
92 ALY Mohamed 7/16 44 4/5 80 0/1 0 0/3 0 1/1 100 2/4 50 0/2 0

Totals 21/40 53 8/14 57 2/3 67 6/11 55 1/2 50 3/5 60 1/5 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 8 100
Wing Shots 5 3 8 63
9m Shots 8 3 3 1 15 53
7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100
Fast Breaks 2 6 8 25
Breakthroughs 2 1 3 67
Empty Net Goals 3 N/A 3 100
Totals 30 13 3 1 47 64

Number of Attacks: 57, Scoring Efficiency: 53%
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EGY - Egypt

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 HOMAYED A 7 RAMADAN S

1/1 0/1

11 ELNAKKADY A
2/3
0/2

1/1 0/1

15 MOHAMED A
1/1

0/1
1/1

24 ELMASRY I 31 ELWAKIL O 39 ELDERAA Y

1/1
1/1 1/1

42 KADDAH H

1/1
1/1 5/5

1-Post 1-Blocked

45 ELDERAA S

1/1 2/2 1/1

48 ABDELHAK M
1/1
0/1 0/1
1/1 1/1

1-Post

53 SAAD A
1/2 0/1 1/2

1/1 2/2

55 MAHMOUD M

1/2

80 MESILHY A 90 MOHAMED A

0/1 1/1
1-Post

91 SANAD M 92 ALY M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/4 0/1 3/5
1/2 3/3 2/6
6/7 1/2 11/13

3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/5
0/4

1/1

2/3

3/3

3/3 7/9

2/3
1/2

4/4
2/8

2/2

0/2
0/1

2/3

4/6

0/0

1/84/11

1/2
1/5

2/4
2/5

1/2

1/7 1/2 1/4
4/5 1/1 4/4
4/6 1/3 4/8

1 HOMAYED A
1/4 0/1 0/1
4/5 1/1 2/2
3/4 1/2 2/4

92 ALY M
0/3 1/1 1/3

2/2
1/2 0/1 2/4

Page 2 of 4
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Poland & Sweden
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Match Team Statistics SUN 15 JAN 2023
18:00

Husqvarna Garden, JönköpingMatch No: 31

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPG-000400--_83 1 Report Created  SUN 15 JAN 2023 19:26

EGY  30 - 19  MAR
(13 - 9) (17 - 10)

Referees: LOPEZ GRILLO JReferees:  / LENCI S (ARG)

MAR - Morocco
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

8 BENTALEB Mohamed Amine 2/7 29 2/6 0/1 5 4 50:52
9 ZAHER Mohammed 2/3 67 2/3 9:10

12 LAAROUSSI Alae (C) 1 54:49
13 EL HAKIMY Hicham 1/4 25 0/1 0/2 1/1 1 3 41:53
16 OUAALI Jamal 0:23
19 BRAOUT Redouane 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 30:55
20 LAKBI Ryad 5/7 71 2/2 0/1 1/1 2/3 41:53
21 FOUGANI Nacym Hamed 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 20:06
24 EZZINE Mohammed 0/4 0 0/3 0/1 14:34
46 HARCHAOUI Amine 2/5 40 0/1 1/2 1/2 1 3 2 44:17
89 BELHOU Yassine 0/1 0 0/1 9:48
92 EL KACHRADI Hassan 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 1 11:36
94 ISMAILI ALAOUI Mehdi 1/4 25 1/3 0/1 1 2 32:40
97 EL MALKI Said 2/6 33 1/4 0/1 1/1 1 1 2 38:35
99 SLASSI Nabil 1/1 100 1/1 1 18:29

Bench/Team 1
19/50 38 6/16 1/4 5/17 1/2 2/5 4/6 9 13 2 1 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 LAAROUSSI Alae 13/40 33 0/8 0 3/8 38 3/11 27 0/1 0 6/8 75 1/3 33
16 OUAALI Jamal 0/1 0 0/1 0

EG 3
Totals 13/43 30 0/8 0 3/8 38 3/11 27 0/2 0 6/8 75 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 6 8 1 1 16 38
Wing Shots 1 2 1 4 25
9m Shots 5 6 3 3 17 29
7m Shots 1 1 N/A 2 50
Fast Breaks 2 3 5 40
Breakthroughs 4 1 1 6 67
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 19 21 4 3 3 50 38

Number of Attacks: 57, Scoring Efficiency: 33%
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MAR - Morocco

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

8 BENTALEB M

1/3
0/1 1/1

2-Blocked

9 ZAHER M
1/1
0/1

1/1

12 LAAROUSSI A 13 EL HAKIMY H
0/1

1/1 0/1
1-Missed

16 OUAALI J 19 BRAOUT R

0/1 1/1

20 LAKBI R
3/3 2/2

0/1
1-Post

21 FOUGANI N
1/1

0/1

1-Missed

24 EZZINE M

0/2

1-Missed 1-Post

46 HARCHAOUI A
0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

89 BELHOU Y

0/1

92 EL KACHRADI H

0/1
1/1

1-Blocked

94 ISMAILI ALAOUI M
1/1 0/1
0/1

0/1

97 EL MALKI S
1/1

0/2 1/3

99 SLASSI N
1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/7 1/2 3/4
1/5 0/1 0/4
2/6 2/3 4/8

4-Missed 3-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
1/5

2/4

4/6

0/0

1/8 4/11

0/2
0/1

2/3
2/5

1/2

2/3
1/2

4/4

2/3

3/3

3/37/9

3/5
0/4

1/1
2/8

2/2

1/4 1/1 2/5
1/2 0/3 4/6
1/7 1/2 2/13

12 LAAROUSSI A
1/4 1/1 2/4
1/2 0/1 4/6
1/7 1/2 2/13

16 OUAALI J
0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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